
SL NO. USN NAME BRANCH OFFER

1 1KS17CS036 Krithika Jagannath CSE Jaro Education

2 1KS17CS047 Nikita Katari CSE Jaro Education

3 1KS17CS016 Bhavesh Bhansali CSE Hashedin

4 1KS17CS014 Lakshmi Prasanna B CSE TECHNOLOGICS

5 1KS17CS008 Anoop P S CSE Infosys

6 1KS17CS011 Anushree J CSE Infosys

7 1KS17CS019 Chennakeshava N T CSE Infosys

8 1KS17CS045 Neha K CSE Infosys

9 1KS17CS052 Parth P Shah CSE Infosys

10 1KS17CS064 Roopashree N CSE Infosys

11 1KS17CS070 Sai Sneha S V CSE Infosys

12 1KS17CS084 Srushti A CSE Infosys

13 1KS17CS089 Swati Pai CSE Infosys

14 1KS17CS093 Tharun K CSE Infosys

15 1KS17CS101 Vybhavi J CSE Infosys

16 1KS17CS002 Abhishek Gowda M V CSE TCS

17 1KS17CS005 Amogh R CSE TCS

18 1KS17CS006 Amogha Manjunatha K CSE TCS

19 1KS17CS018 Chandana B R CSE TCS

20 1KS17CS019 Chennakeshava NT CSE TCS

21 1KS17CS030 Indrasena Kalyanam CSE TCS

22 1KS17CS036 Krithika Jagannath CSE TCS

23 1KS17CS042 Meghana G CSE TCS

24 1KS17CS052 Parth P Shah CSE TCS

25 1KS17CS070 Sai Sneha S V CSE TCS

26 1KS17CS083 Srikala K M CSE TCS

27 1KS17CS084 Srushti A CSE TCS

28 1KS17CS093 Tharun K CSE TCS

29 1KS17CS101 Vybhavi J CSE TCS
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30 1KS17CS065 Roshini  R CSE TCS

31 1KS17CS070 SAI SNEHA S V CSE IBM

32 1KS17CS006 Amogha Manjunatha K CSE CRMIT SOLUTIONS

33 1KS17CS066 Ruchitha G K CSE LIDO

34 1KS17CS001 Aafreen  Hussain CSE NTT DATA

35 1KS17CS003 Akshatha  Ramesh CSE NTT DATA

36 1KS17CS004 Akshitha  BS CSE NTT DATA

37 1KS17CS017 Chaitra  Sharanayya CSE NTT DATA

38 1KS17CS019 Chennakeshava  NT CSE NTT DATA

39 1KS17CS030 Indrasena  Kalyanam CSE NTT DATA

40 1KS17CS036 Krithika  Jagannath CSE NTT DATA

41 1KS17CS041 Meghana  CV CSE NTT DATA

42 1KS17CS042 Meghana  G CSE NTT DATA

43 1KS17CS051 P  Kishore CSE NTT DATA

44 1KS17CS052 Parth P Shah CSE NTT DATA

45 1KS17CS056 Prashanth K  Reddy CSE NTT DATA

46 1KS17CS055 Pooja  R CSE NTT DATA

47 1KS17CS061 Rakshith  R CSE NTT DATA

48 1KS17CS064 Roopashree  N CSE NTT DATA

49 1KS17CS065 Roshini  R CSE NTT DATA

50 1KS17CS066 Ruchitha  G K CSE NTT DATA

51 1KS17CS075 Shashank Shet K CSE NTT DATA

52 1KS17CS079 Sindhu  M CSE NTT DATA

53 1KS17CS081 Spoorthi  Ranganath CSE NTT DATA

54 1KS17CS086 Supreetha R Kashyap CSE NTT DATA

55 1KS17CS092 Tejas  C S CSE NTT DATA

56 1KS17CS075 SHASHANK SHET CSE VIRTUSA

57 1KS17CS013 ASHISH K AMAR CSE DESK NINE

58 1KS17CS010 ANUSHA A G CSE AVAALI SOLUTION

59 1KS17CS014 LAKSHMI PRASANNA B CSE AVAALI SOLUTION

60 1KS17CS022 Deepika SH CSE AVAALI SOLUTION

61 1KS17CS033 KARTHIK T C CSE AVAALI SOLUTION

62 1KS17CS049 NITISH KUMAR GUPTA CSE AVAALI SOLUTION

63 1KS17CS095 Varshitha S CSE AVAALI SOLUTION

64 1KS17CS048 NISHCHITHA C CSE AVAALI SOLUTION
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65 1KS17CS090 T K DHANUSHREE CSE AVAALI SOLUTION

66 1KS17CS046 NIKHIL SUBRAMANYA K CSE DEVTOOLS

67 1KS17CS004 Akshitha B S CSE Wipro

68 1KS17CS008 Anoop P S CSE Wipro

69 1KS17CS019 CHENNAKESHAVA N T CSE Wipro

70 1KS17CS046 NIKHIL SUBRAMANYA K CSE Wipro

71 1KS17CS086 Supreetha R Kashyap CSE Wipro

72 1KS17CS006 Amogha Manjunatha K CSE INTEGRA CONNECT

73 1KS17CS030 Indrasena Kalyanam CSE INTEGRA CONNECT

74 1KS17CS043 MEGHANA.G.R CSE APISERO INC

75 1KS17CS071 Sakshi Kumari CSE PEOL 

TECHNOLOGIES

76 1KS17CS029 HARSHITHA V CSE QUINNOX

77 1KS17CS038 LOKESH B M CSE QUINNOX

78 1KS17CS043 MEGHANA.G.R CSE QUINNOX

79 1KS17CS071 Sakshi Kumari CSE QUINNOX

80 1KS17CS001 Aafreen  Hussain CSE ACCENTURE

81 1KS17CS004 Akshitha B S CSE ACCENTURE

82 1KS17CS006 Amogha Manjunatha K CSE ACCENTURE

83 1KS17CS007 AMRUTHA V DESHPANDE CSE ACCENTURE

84 1KS17CS008 Anoop P S CSE ACCENTURE

85 1KS17CS014 LAKSHMI PRASANNA B CSE ACCENTURE

86 1KS17CS018 CHANDANA B R CSE ACCENTURE

87 1KS17CS021 DEEKSHITHA R CSE ACCENTURE

88 1KS17CS025 GANESH MAUDGHALYA H G CSE ACCENTURE

89 1KS17CS035 KEERTHI N CSE ACCENTURE

90 1KS17CS043 MEGHANA.G.R CSE ACCENTURE

91 1KS17CS044 MOUNIKA M K L CSE ACCENTURE

92 1KS17CS053 PAVANI.M CSE ACCENTURE

93 1KS17CS064 Roopashree N CSE ACCENTURE

94 1KS17CS071 Sakshi Kumari CSE ACCENTURE

95 1KS17CS086 SUPREETHA R KASHYAP CSE ACCENTURE

96 1KS17CS006 Amogha Manjunatha K CSE ACCENTURE

97 1KS17CS049 NITISH KUMAR GUPTA CSE ACCENTURE

98 1KS17CS102 shriraksha s kanago CSE ACCENTURE
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99 1KS17CS081 Spoorthi R CSE ACCENTURE

100 1KS17CS002 Abhishek Gowda CSE FIS

101 1KS17CS018 Chandana B R CSE FIS

102 1KS17CS061 Rakshith R CSE FIS

103 1KS17CS066 Ruchitha G K CSE FIS

104 1KS17CS093 THARUN K CSE FIS

105 1KS17CS041 Meghana  CV CSE FIS

106 1KS17CS027 H PRIYANKA CSE Capgemini

107 1KS17CS044 MOUNIKA M K L CSE Capgemini

108 1KS17CS066 Ruchitha G K CSE Capgemini

109 1KS17CS081 Spoorthi R CSE Capgemini

110 1KS17CS006 Amogha Manjunatha K CSE Capgemini

111 1KS17CS052 Parth P Shah CSE UNIPHORE

112 1KS17CS101 VYBHAVI J CSE UNIPHORE

113 1KS17CS005 Amogh R CSE MIND TREE

114 1KS17CS046 NIKHIL SUBRAMANYA K CSE MIND TREE

115 1KS17CS055 POOJA. R CSE MIND TREE

116 1KS17CS075 Shashank Shet K CSE MIND TREE

117 1KS17CS001 Aafreen Hussain CSE KPMG

118 1KS17CS011 Anushree CSE KPMG

119 1KS17CS017 Chaitra CSE KPMG

120 1KS17CS047 Nikita Katari CSE KPMG

121 1KS17CS052 Parth P Shah CSE KPMG

122 1KS17CS055 Pooja R CSE KPMG

123 1KS17CS075 Shashank Shet K CSE KPMG

124 1KS17CS081 Spoorthi  Ranganath CSE KPMG

125 1KS17CS089 Swati Pai CSE KPMG

126 1KS17CS090 T K DHANUSHREE CSE KPMG

127 1KS17CS092 TEJAS C S CSE KPMG

128 1KS17CS048 NISHCHITHA C CSE SUBSCRIBEIT

129 1KS17CS050 Nydile G R CSE SUBSCRIBEIT

130 1KS17CS069 SAI KUMAR L S CSE SUBSCRIBEIT

131 1KS17CS100 VISHAL M S CSE SUBSCRIBEIT

132 1KS17CS048 NISHCHITHA C CSE VERZEO

133 1KS17CS014 LAKSHMI PRASANNA B CSE IBM
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134 1KS17CS071 Sakshi Kumari CSE MICROCHIP

135 1KS17EC050 M Sirisha ECE IT WEB WORLD

136 1KS17CS026 GAUTHAM C R CSE CERNER

137 1KS17CS033 KARTHIK T C CSE CERNER

138 1KS17CS036 Krithika Jagannath CSE DELL

139 1KS17CS013 ASHISH K AMAR CSE CELSTREAM

140 1KS17CS019 Chennakeshava NT CSE BRILLIO

141 1KS17CS038 LOKESH B M CSE BRILLIO

142 1KS17CS013 ASHISH K AMAR CSE BRILLIO

143 1KS17CS038 LOKESH B M CSE COGNIZANT

144 1KS17CS081 Spoorthi  Ranganath CSE COGNIZANT

145 1KS17CS085 SUJANA G N CSE COGNIZANT

146 1KS17CS044 MOUNIKA M K L CSE COGNIZANT

147 1KS17CS051 Kishore P CSE SONATA SOFTWARE

148 1KS17CS044 MOUNIKA M K L CSE SONATA SOFTWARE

149 1KS17CS033 KARTHIK T C CSE HAUWEI

150 1KS17CS099 VINAY RAMARAO BIRADAR CSE SONATA SOFTWARE



S.No Name of Company Company Logo
No of Students 

Placed
Salary Package

1 NTT DATA 33 3.25 LPA

2 INFOSYS 31 3.60 LPA

3 TCS 33 3.96 LPA

4 ACCENTURE 27 4.50 LPA

5

AVAALI 

SOLUTIONS
18 3.00 LPA

6 KPMG 17 5.00 LPA

7

GARUDA 

AEROSPACE
13 1.80 LPA

8

JARO 

EDUCATION
12 6.60 LPA

SALARY DETAILS - 2021



S.No Name of Company Company Logo
No of Students 

Placed
Salary Package

9 CAPGEMINI 9 3.80 LPA

10 FIS 6 5.00 LPA

11 WIPRO 6 3.50 LPA

12 MIND TREE 5 4.00 LPA

13 SUBSCRIBEIT 4 4.00 LPA

14 QUINNOX 4 3.50 LPA

15 VERZEO 4 3.00 LPA

16 TECHNOLOGICS 3 2.14 LPA

17 BRILLIO 3 4.50 LPA

18 CERNER 2 5.78 LPA



S.No Name of Company Company Logo
No of Students 

Placed
Salary Package

19 DEVTOOLS 2 3.00 LPA

20 UNIPHORE 2 4.50 LPA

21

INTEGRA 

CONNECT
2 7.50 LPA

22 INTELLIPAAT 2 5.06 LPA

23 DESK NINE 1 3.00 LPA

24

EMBTECH 

INNOVA
1 3.00 LPA

25 HASHEDIN 1 8.00 LPA

26 CRMIT SOLUTIONS 1 5.00 LPA

27 APISERO INC 1 5.10 LPA

28

PEOL 

TECHNOLOGIES
1 3.50 LPA



S.No Name of Company Company Logo
No of Students 

Placed
Salary Package

29 IBM 1 7.25 LPA

30 VIRTUSA 1 4.00 LPA

31 LIDO 2 7.00 LPA

32
RUDDER 

ANALYTICS
1 4.00 LPA

33 UFABER 1 5.00 LPA

34

MOOLYA 

SOFTWARE 

TESTING PVT LTD
1 3.00 LPA

35 MINDTREE 1 2.97 LPA

36 IBM 1 4.25 LPA

37 MICROCHIP 1 6.00 LPA

38 IT WEB WORLD 1 2.50 LPA



S.No Name of Company Company Logo
No of Students 

Placed
Salary Package

39 DELL 1 7.00 LPA

40 CELSTREAM 1 4.00 LPA

41 COGNIZANT 9 4.00 LPA

42
SONATA 

SOFTWARE
9 3.50 LPA

43 GRASSROOTS 4 3.00 LPA

44 HUAWEI 1 3.5 LPA

280*TOTAL

*Note: Placement is Under Progress


